Launceston
North

Look for
bus numbers

6
7
8
10

Buses operate linking:

: @
Rocherlea
Mayfield
Alanvale Turn up and GO

Newnham
University
Mowbray
Invermay
Launceston City

See back for detailed
route descriptions

Effective 22 February 2015

7

please
SIGNAL
DRIVER

Bus Route Descriptions

6 Alanvale to Launceston City
via Newnham, University, Mowbray
& Invermay. Service operates
Monday — Saturday.

7 Alanvale to Launceston City
via Mayfield, University, Mowbray
& Invermay. Service operates
Monday — Saturday.

8 University to Launceston City
via Mowbray & Invermay.
Service operates Monday — Friday.
Turn up and GO

University to Launceston City
The above routes combine to offer a maximum wait of
10 MINS Mowbray to Launceston City, 15 MINS
Launceston City to University, 20 MINS University to
Launceston City, MONDAY-FRIDAY, 8am-6pm.

Rocherlea to Launceston City
via Mayfield, Mowbray & Invermay.
Service operates 7 days.

mwreitro

For timetables, maps, fares and tickets
call the Information Hotline

13 22 01

or visit

2 www.metrotas.com.au

TG10613 | Version 5 | 22 Feb. 2015

PO Box 61, Moonah TAS 7009

Launceston City - Invermay -
Mowbray - University - Alanvale -
Mayfield - Rocherlea

Launceston City - Invermay -
Mowbray - University - Alanvale -
Mayfield - Rocherlea

Welcome Aboard Metro

This timetable details the bus services
operated by Metro in the areas listed on

the cover. Laun- Mayfield Alanvale Rocherlea

ceston Mowbray Newnham  Stop 13 Terminus ~ Terminus
City  Shops University Alanvale  G.Town Tompsons Blackwood
StdohnSt  Stop9  StopU2  Road Road Lane Drive

"o (=(E)=(c)=(®)=~(E)-()—G)

Laun- Mayfield Alanvale Rocherlea
ceston Mowbray Newnham Stop 13 Terminus ~ Terminus
City  Shops University Alanvale  G.Town Tompsons Blackwood

StdohnSt  Stop9  StopU2  Road Road Lane Drive

"o (=(E)=~(c)=(0)—(E)~(-)—G)

Our bus services will enable you to go
shopping, to work, to school or to social
events, quickly and comfortably.

At the bus stop please ensure you “hail”

Mayfield - Rocherlea

ceston Mowbray

StdohnSt Stop9  StopU2  Road Road Lane

Launceston City - Invermay -
Mowbray - University - Alanvale -

Laun- Mayfield Alanvale Rocherlea
Newnham Stop 13 Terminus ~ Terminus
City  Shops University Alanvale G.Town Tompsons Blackwood

Drive

o Q=E)=~(c—{)=E)—-()—G)

the bus driver of the bus you wish to
catch and where possible tender the Lo&ljsfor Dga;gts @dGO Logﬁ;‘or Dgrts %dGO Lok())ﬁsfor Dgﬂs
correct fare. numbers - B Turnup an numbers - B Turnup an numbers B
Please move to the back of the bus and v Monday to Friday v Monday to Friday (cont...) v Saturday
make the seats in the front rows of the 7 620 629 633 637 ... 644 6 415 425 430 435 443 10 810 8.21 ... 825 ... 830
bus available for elderly or less able 7 650 659 703 7.07 ... 114 8 430 441 445 7 838 847 851 855 ... 902
passengers. 10 714 723 .. .. 1o .. 13 10 440 451 .. .. 45 .. 500 10 | 910 921 . 925 .. 940
6 730 739 743 ... 147 754 7 445 455 500 5.05 ... bh12 am 10 940 951 9.55 10.00
; ; 10 134 743 147 . 152 8 500 5.11 5,15 10 10.100 10.21 10.25 ... 1030
ﬁ?gﬁiﬂ;‘ggﬁ'g:rs{(‘:istvcgro orate 7 740 749 753 757 .. 804 .. 10 | 510 521 .. .. 525 . 530 6 1025 1034 10.38 1042 1049 ..
iable b ling 13 22 01p b 10 8.00 8.09 ... 813 ... 818 6 515 525 530 ... 535 543 10 10.40 10.51 10.55 ... 11.00
are available by calling or by 8 8.00 811 815 8 530 541 5.45 10 11.100 11.21 ... 1125 11.30
visiting www.metrotas.com.au. 6 815 825 830 835 843 pm| 10 540 551 I o5 ... 6.00 10 1140 11.51 ... 1155 12.00
8 830 841 845 7 545 555 6.00 6.05 ... 612 10 1210 12.21 ... 1225 ... 1230
e 10 8.40 851 ... 855 ... 9.00 6 6.000 610 6.15 ... 620 6.28 7 1230 1239 1243 1247 1254
AL LEQ U LITTEELLE 7 845 855 900 905 .. 913 .. 10 610 619 .. . 623 .. 68 10 1940 1251 . T 1285 100
) . ) 8 900 911 915 7 6.30 6.39 643 6.47 ... 654 10 100 1.1 .. 115 1.20
1. Using the route map provided, find 10 9100 921 .. .. 925 .. 930 10 7100 749 .. .. 7128 . 128 10 140 151 .. .. 155 2.00
the two timing points you are am 6 915 925 930 .. 935 943 10 810 8.19 8.23 ... 828 10 200 2.11 . 215 . 220
located between. 8 930 941 945 10 910 9.18 9.21 ... 926 6 225 234 238 L. 242 249
2. Locate these two timing points on 10 940 951 ... 955 ... 10.00 _ |10 10.100 10.18 10.21 ... 10.26 10 240 251 o 255 ... 3.00
the timetables. 7 945 955 10.00 10.05 ... 1012 pm| 10 3.00 3.11 3.15 3.20
3. Your bus is scheduled to arrive ?0 18(1)8 }8;1 10.15 o 0k Turn up and GO }8 288 Z‘H iﬁrg 228
petween the times shown fof nese 6 1005 1025 1030 .. 1035 1043 .. University to Launceston City 7 440 449 453 457 .. 50 ..
PO'WS- Or exampie, It your bus stop 8 1030 1041 1045 Routes 6, 7, 8 & 10 combine to offer a maximum wait of 10 510 501 595 570
is situated between timing points 10 1040 1051 .. .. 1055 .. 1100 10 MINS Mowbray to Launceston City, 10 610 621 6.25 6.30
® and @ on the map, then the 7 1045 1055 11.00 11.05 ... 1112 . 15 MINS Launceston City to University, 10 7.000 7.11 7.15 7.20
bus is scheduled to arrive between 8 11.000 11.11 1115 20 MINS University to Launceston City, 10 8.00 8.1 8.15 8.20
the time listed for @ and the time 10 1110 11.21 . 1125 ... 1130 MONDAY-FRIDAY, 8am-6pm. 10 910 9.21 9.25 9.30
listed for ) g H;g HZ? H.SO .. 1135 1143 110 10.100 10.21 10.25 10.30
Please note all times are approximate only 10 1140 11.51 ... 11.55 ... 12.00 : : : )
and may vary due to traffic conditions. Z 1;88 1;?\? 1%?2 12.05 o 1212 gﬁz S;:te; ;lgg fir services to Launceston City and Launceston C|ty =
ivomios anond ot momacncame, (40 WM . R . ol T Roeherlea
8 12'30 12'41 12'45 ' ' Route 8 does not operate on Weekends or Public Holidays.
Metro Tickets 10 1940 1251 1955 100 Routes 6 & 7 do not operate on Sundays or Public Holidays. Laun- Mayfield Rocherea
7 1245 1255 100 105 w112 ceston Mowbray Stop13  Terminus
) ) 8 1.00 111 115 City Shops  G.Town Blackwood
A range of tickets are available for travel 10 110 191 195 130 StJohnSt Stop9  Road Drive
on ‘t‘ﬂef'l°bseFViCtﬁS-fTift>EetS Wortk on Iath 6 115 125 130 .. 135 143 .. elro
sectional basis: the further you travel, the 8 130 141 145 V4 4 4
more you pay. Section numbers are 10 140 151 ... 155 ... 200 For timetables, maps, fares and tickets r?:fp A G G @
indicated on all bus stops. 7 145 155 200 205 .. 212 .. Ca”.lthes'”foz””;orak:'t“”e
8 200 211 215 Look for
Our most popular ticket options include: Ml 10 210 2.21 e 225 ... 230 or visit bus | “Sop
® Single use tickets, which are g 5%8 3121? gig e B www.metrotas.com.au ”Uvmbers E
purchased from the bus driver; or 10 2:40 2:51 255 300 N ' ' ' Sunday & Pub. Hols.
® Greencard, a smartcard that can be 7 245 255 300 3.05 . 312 am 10 10.100 10.21  10.25 10.30
recharged with credit. Customers may 8 300 311 315 10 1110 1121 1125 11.30
recharge on any Metro bus (cash éo g]g gg; — %%g e 3.30 Wheelchair Accessible Services :g 1?18 1?%} 1?%2 1%-28
only), online or at a Metro agent. 8 330 341 345 ' ' A number of Metro’s bus services are operated by 10 510 201 295 930
_ . 7 3'45 3'55 4'00 405 412 cas wheelchair accessible buses. Please call 13 22 01 om| 10 3'10 3'21 3'25 3'30
For more information on all Metro 10 345 356 40 4 PP 1o confirm whether an accessible bus is being used 10 410 491 495 430
tickets please call 13 22 01 or visit 8 400 411 415 GOl on a particular service. 10 5100 521 525 530
www.metrotas.com.au |10 410 421 4.95 430 110 610 621 625 6.30




Rocherlea - Mayfield -
Alanvale - University - Mowbray -

Rocherlea - Mayfield -
Alanvale - University - Mowbray -

Rocherlea - Mayfield -
Alanvale - University - Mowbray - Metro Route Map 6! 7! 8! 10 @ Turn up and GO

Invermay - Launceston City Invermay - Launceston City Invermay - Launceston City
Rocherlea
Rocherlea  Alanvale  Mayfield Laun- Rocherlea  Alanvale  Mayfield Laun- Rocherlea  Alanvale  Mayfield Laun- Recreation @ %fatah P
Terminus  Terminus ~ Stop 13 Newnham Mowbray ceston Terminus  Terminus ~ Stop 13 Newnham Mowbray ceston Terminus  Terminus -~ Stop 13 Newnham Mowbray ceston Ground @ <
Blackwood Tompsons G.Town ~ Alanvale  University  Shops  City Blackwood Tompsons G.Town ~ Alanvale  University  Shops  City Blackwood Tompsons G.Town ~ Alanvale  University Shops  City Q\o S
Drive Lane Road Road  StopU2 Stop9 StdohnSt Drive Lane Road Road  StopU2 Stop9 StdohnSt Drive Lane Road Road  StopU2 Stop9 StdohnSt 6@8 ,% S
Pr/ioacr/;eé/ceffoo/ \./\\* 0@1 E,§
map map map % ¥
o (G)=(F)=(E)=(D)=(c)=(B)=L{_} o (@)=(F)=(E)=(D)=(C)=(B)={_} o (@)=(F)=(E)=(D)=(c)=(e)=¢{} Alanvale © 2 Rocherlea
LLook for Q LLook for Q LLook for Q e St
bus T @dGO bus “ @dGO bus o)
numbers urnup an numbers urnup an numbers
v Monday to Friday v Monday to Friday (cont...) v Saturday
10 6.32 ... 0837 ... 640 | 6.50 8 .. 415 420 | 430 10 7.59 ... 807 813 « 827 .
7 .. 644 651 . 655 7.00 | 7.09 7 w412 420 0 425 430 | 440 10 830 .. 838 .. . 844 | 858 -~ Mayfield
10 7.02 o 1.07 ... 110 © 7.20 10 4.30 ... 436 ... 440 @ 450 7 ... 902 909 ... 913 918 | 928 @ =t-clockwise loop go
7 o 114721 .. 125 730 | 7.39 8 ... 445 450 | 5.00 10 9.30 ... 938 ... 944 958 @D cockwise o
10 7.32 o 137 ... 1740 | 7.50 6 ... 443 ... 450 455 500 @ 510 am| 10 10.00 ... 10.08 ... 1014 110.28 P
10 7.52 w157 ... 800 810 10 5.00 ... 506 ... 510 | 520 10 10.30 ... 10.38 ... 10.44 10.58
6 .. 154 ... 800 805 810 | 819 8 ... 515 520 | 530 6 ... 1050 ... 1057 11.02 11.07 1117 Newnham
7 ... 804 811 ... 815 820 | 830 7 ... 512 520 ... 525 530 | 540 10 11.00 ... 11.08 ... 1114 [ 11.28
10 8.20 ... 826 ... 830 840 10 5.30 ... 536 ... 540 | 550 |10 11.30 ... 1138 ... 1144 1158 P
8 835 840 | 850 - 8 ... 545 550 | 6.00 10 12.00 ... 12.08 ... 1214 12.28 % Mowbray
8 ... 845 850 | 9.00 Mm"e ... 543 ... bbh0 555 6.00 @ 6.09 10 12.30 ... 1238 ... 1244 12.58 ‘9& Golf Course
6 ... 843 ... B850 855 9.00 910 10 6.02 ... 607 ... 610 = 6.20 7 ... 1254 1.01 ... 105 110 | 1.20 Z o M b
10 9.00 ... 906 ... 910 920 7 ... 613 620 6.25 6.30 | 6.39 10 1.00 ... 108 o114 128 owbray
8 ... 915 920 | 930 10 6.30 ... 635 ... 638 | 648 10 1.20 ... 128 ... 1.34 148 University © 22
am 7 ... 912 920 ... 925 930 | 940 6 ... 628 ... 635 640 645 @ 6.54 10 2.00 ... 208 . 214 228 of Tasmania g s o et N
10 9.30 ... 936 ... 940 950 7 ... 654 7.1 . 105 710 [ 719 10 2.20 .. 228 ... 234 248 Nga”;ghig” 7 ) “%2 1)) F?,%;yysjgo/s
8 ... 945 950 [10.00 10 7.30 . 135 o 138 | 7147 6 .. 250 ... 257 1502 3.07 | 317 R Ne ko
6 ... 943 ... 950 955 10.00 10.10 10 8.30 8.35 838 | 847 10 3.00 ... 3.08 ... 314 | 328 «» 1 o Mowbray
10 10.00 ... 10.06 ... 1010 [110.20 10 9.26 9.31 934 943 pm| 10 3.20 ... 328 ... 334 | 348 e ?00“5 %- Racecourse
8 ... 1015 10.20 110.30 110 10.26 10.31 10.34 1 10.43 10 3.50 ... 358 ... 404 @ 418 1 Turn up and GO . L aunceston & v
7 .. 1012 1020 ... 1025 1030 |10.40 . Jeo 10 420 .. 48 . . 4341448 ! LnIversity 10 vty & 2 \Cammar g S Mon s
10 10.30 ... 10.36 ... 10.40 ' 10.50 urn up an 7 ... 504 511 ... 515 520 | 5.30 : aunceston City %, \School gy 7 o
8 ... 1045 1050 [11.00 University to Launceston City 10 5.30 ... 538 ... b44 | 558 ' & © s 5\
6 ... 1043 ... 1050 1055 11.00 '11.10 ; : ; 10 6.30 6.38 6.44 = 6.58 : - ; %
10 1100 1106 1110 1120 Routes 6, 7, 8 & 10 combine to offer a maximum wait of 10 790 798 734 748 ; Routes combine to offer a - \
8 ' ' 11 15 11'20 11'30 10 MINS Mowbray to Launceston City, 10 8'20 8'28 8'34 8'48 I maximum wait of; el Churchill Park
. : g H H H 2 £ 2 2 : -: S,OOffSCOﬂ’)p/eX
7 L. 1142 1120 .. 1125 1130 1140 15 MINS Launceston City to University, 10 930 .. 938 944 | 958 + 4 MINS Mowbray to
10 11.30 ... 1136 ... 1140 11.50 I\ZA((,)II\\I’IDI:? gg;\éii\s('této '—%U”CeStOH City, |10 10.30 ... 10.38 10.44 110.58 : Launceston City,
8 ... 1145 1150 [12.00 - , dam-6pm. y 15 MINS | ton Cit
6 L. 1143 . 1150 1155 1200 1210 Rocherlea - : auncesion LIty §
to University, .
10 12.00 - 1206 . 1210 112.20 See other side for services to Mowbray - Invermay - y L ’ :
8 .. 1215 1220 [12.30 University. Mavfield & Rocherlea = = 1 26 MINS University to I
7 . 1242 1220 ... 1225 12.30 [12.40 y, May Launceston City - Launceston City, !
10 12.30 ... 12.36 ... 1240 12.50 ; ’ ,
8 e ... 1245 1250 | 1.00 - Hol Rocherea Mayfield Laun- : MONDAY-FRIDAY, 8am-6pm. | < -
6 1243 " 1250 1255 100 | 1.0 EO“te 86d§ef§°t operate on Wesekegds o P;bklj'f Hﬁ"ﬁd"’lys' Terminus Stoyph13 Mowbray ceston Sy e EEEERCERCEEY . <&
10 17.00 106 110 L 120 outes O not operate on Sundays or Public Holidays. Blackwood G.Town Shops  City here for other
8 115 1.20 130 Drive Road  Stop9 StdohnSt Metro
7 .. 112 120 ... 125 130 | 140 SIS SENIEES
;0 1.30 ... 136 - 128 ;88 o t‘blvjefrod it map @ G e A Launceston City
rtim .m . far nd ti . .
6 . 14 . 150 155 200 |20 " callhe nformation Hotine “ interchange _St.John St Stop £ of Hamana = Leunceston
10200 206 o L. 210 [ 220 13 22 01 Look for = ( 6 [ 7 inveresk @ Plaza
M g i 215 220 | 280 e bus Leaend - Campus
7 L.ooo212 220 ... 225 230 | 240 numbers g ['\} =\ >gs;,%y\
1 2. a2 L. 24 . B . .com. A 4 — B =
80 30 36 - 258 588 2 www.metrotas.com.au Sunday & Pub. Hols. Bus Route ) o o
6 . 243 ... 250 255 300 | 3.10 10 930 936 940 | 940 @B Foute Number 2 o
;0 3.00 ... 306 ... 310 53358 am| 10 10.30  10.36  10.40 [10.50 @ Hospital
e e 3050 320 K Wheelchair Accessible Services |10 1130 1136 1140 “11.50
7 ... 312 320 ... 325 330 | 340 , . 10 1230 12.36 12.40 [12.50 ® School Launceston
10 330 3.36 3.40 | 850 A number of Metro's bus services are operated by 10 130 136 140 | 1.50 © Educational Institution
: : : : wheelchair accessible buses. Please call 13 22 01 ' ' ' : o
8 ... 345 350 | 4.00 X G heth b6 bus is bel q m 10 230 236 240 [ 250 Shoooing Cent P () )
6 .. 343 .. 350 355 400 | 410 Gy O OO T o accessibie bus 1S beng use P40 330 336 340 | 350 opPping ~entre " Launceston © Saint
8 . ... 405 470 420 el " @ particular service. 10 430 436 440 | 450 . College Vincents
10 405 411 415 | 4.25 10 530 536 540 | 550 \G2se mep Tasmanian Government ©201 _J




